SNACK MENU

Bowl of Chips
with big red and aioli

Bowl of Wedges
with sweet chili and sour cream

10 Buffalo Wings

with chips and your choice of
smokey BBQ, sweet chilliand lime,
blue cheese or hot jalapeno sauce

Popcorn Shrimp
with chips and sweet chilli sauce

Panko Crumbed Chicken Schnitzel
with chips

Beer Battered Flathead Tails
with chips

$7.00

$9.00

$15.00

$15.00

$17.00

$18.00

MV Gourmet Pizza $15.00
ask your server for today's selection
GF base available +$3.00

Southern Fried Chicken Burger $18.00
crispy fried chicken breast with bacon,

tasty cheese, lettuce, tomato, honey

mayo, served on a milk bun and chips

200gm Y.G Rump $18.00
cooked to your liking with chips

and your choice of pepper,

mushroom or red wine sauce

Legends HSP $18.00
chips topped with tasty cheese,

Gyro lamb, fresh tabouli and

our secret sauce

Chicken Parma $20.00
topped with Napoli Gypsy ham,
our 3 cheese blend and chips
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