

## SNACK MENU

<b>Bowl of Chips</b> with big red and aioli	\$7.00	MV Gourmet Pizza ask your server for today's selection	\$15.00
2.9 . 22 2 2.2.		GF base available	+\$3.00
Bowl of Wedges	\$9.00		
with sweet chili and sour cream		Southern Fried Chicken Burger	\$18.00
<b>10 Buffalo Wings</b> with chips and your choice of smokey BBQ, sweet chilli and lime,	\$15.00	crispy fried chicken breast with bacon tasty cheese, lettuce, tomato, honey mayo, served on a milk bun and chips	
blue cheese or hot jalapeño sauce		200gm Y.G Rump	\$18.00
<b>Popcorn Shrimp</b> with chips and sweet chilli sauce	\$15.00	cooked to your liking with chips and your choice of pepper, mushroom or red wine sauce	
Panko Crumbed Chicken Schnitzel with chips	\$17.00	<b>Legends HSP</b> chips topped with tasty cheese, Gyro lamb, fresh tabouli and	\$18.00
<b>Beer Battered Flathead Tails</b> with chips	\$18.00	our secret sauce	
		Chicken Parma topped with Napoli Gypsy ham, our 3 cheese blend and chips	\$20.00

